
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 2002 7 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT           136          21518         1101         121975

 105 CHINA          MT            84          12067          439          72609

 106 TAIWAN         MT           355          34639         1354         173657

 108 HG KONG        MT             5           1431         1089          56766

 111 THAILND        MT            30           5495          552          52765

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           323          49041         1130         175760

 113 MALYSIA        MT            15           3643          584          51725

 117 PHILPIN        MT             6           1449           26           7047

 118 INDNSIA        MT             5           2244          341          43849

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            3           1618

 123 INDIA          MT             1            545            9           3973

 124 PAKISTN        MT             0            691            0            691

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -            1            862

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           83          36669

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           15           3539

 208 BELGIUM        MT            14          11451          203          90366

 210 FRANCE         MT             1            836            2           1588

 213 GERMANY        MT            35          27632          207         132727

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           44           6848

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            1           1012

 302 CANADA         MT            28          10863          130          57783

 304 USA            MT           273         123274         2113         957534

 410 BRAZIL         MT             1           2390            5           4633

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            3           1845

 606 NEWZELD        MT             2            215           16           6765

 621 A SAMOA        MT             -              -            0            374

 626 MICRONE        MT             -              -            2            416

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             4           5543           34          40607

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           1486

 106 TAIWAN         MT             3           2130           10           6945

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            1           1489

 111 THAILND        MT             1            295            3            889

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            1           4857

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            5           2236

 118 INDNSIA        MT             5           2244           21          10303

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            3           1618

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           81          33379

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           14           5561

 213 GERMANY        MT            28          15875          177         103883

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            627

 304 USA            MT            64          34175          359         225877

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             1           1100            3           6548

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            4            964

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           17          21630

 108 HG KONG        MT             5           1431           64          18377

 111 THAILND        MT             2           1462            9           4768

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0           3846

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            3            537

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0           1094

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           15           3539

 210 FRANCE         MT             1            836            2           1588

 213 GERMANY        MT             4           6448           19          10187

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           44           6848

 302 CANADA         MT            28          10863          130          57156

 304 USA            MT           144          62099         1362         571854

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            3           1845

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           14           6550

 621 A SAMOA        MT             -              -            0            374

 626 MICRONE        MT             -              -            2            416

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           131          14875         1062          74820

 105 CHINA          MT            84          12067          435          70159

 106 TAIWAN         MT           352          32509         1326         145082

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -         1024          36900

 111 THAILND        MT            27           3738          540          47108

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           323          49041         1130         167057

 113 MALYSIA        MT            15           3643          584          51725

 117 PHILPIN        MT             6           1449           18           4274



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 2002 7 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

405                                                             

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -          320          32452

 123 INDIA          MT             1            545            9           3973

 124 PAKISTN        MT             0            691            0            691

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -            1            862

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            2           3290

 208 BELGIUM        MT            14          11451          189          84805

 213 GERMANY        MT             3           5309           11          18657

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            1           1012

 304 USA            MT            64          27000          391         159803

 410 BRAZIL         MT             1           2390            5           4633

 606 NEWZELD        MT             2            215            2            215

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


